Gransfejden 300m 2016

Misterskap G4-GE Stillning

1 Simon Kolstad Clausen

2 Daniel Sorlie
3 Elin Ahlin

4 Kim-André Aanestad Lund

5 Fredrik Thyberg
6 Lars Jodahl
7 Olle Gabrielsson
8 Lars Guldbrandsen
9 Marcus Ahlin
10 Daniel Wallberg
11 Bjorn Trudvang
12 Louise Olofsson
13 Géran Ahlin
14 Fanny Storm
15 Ole Jonny Trogstad
16 Jane JOnsson
17 Rune Solberg
18 Eva Ahlin
19 Anna EkIof
20 Ingmar Mansson
21 Torkel Strém
22 William Grydén
23 Arne-Erik Nilsen
24 Ella Carlsson
25 Bo Knoblauch
26 Lars Hedlund
27 Camilla Grydén

Holand-Bjorkelangen G Elit 50 47 50 97 96
Holand-Bjorkelangen G Elit 49 46 47 97 96

Balgviken
Jondalen
Edsbjorke
Blaker
Rommehed
Eidskog
Balgviken
Loos
Raumnes
Hajom
Balgviken
Loos
Sondre Odalen
Skurup
Kongsvinger
Balgviken
Storfors
Helsingborg
Eidskog
Vaksala
Raumnes
Ramsberg
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Edsbjorke
Vaksala

Masterskap G2-GSS Kni

1 Donald Johansson
2 Stefan Jonasson

3 Jonny Wallberg

4 Hakan Lidman

5 Jan-Olov Svensson
6 Amanda Nilsson

7 Per Kristian Lonhoiden

8 Nils Nilsen

9Lars Evaldsson
10 Geir Hamre
11 Johony Bartheau
12 Bjorn Bostrom
13 Erik Madsen
14 Christer Bergstrom
15 David Lindqvist

16 Jon-Einar Guldbrandsen

17 Mikael Carlsson

Ale
Hogdal
Loos
Pitea
Edsbjorke
Beted Skf
Eidskog
Roémskog
Goteborg
Rauhella
Blaker
Tibro-Ransberg
Karup
Edsbjorke
Eda Skg
Eidskog
Ramsberg

G Elit 49 44 49 100 92

G Elit 49 47 48 94 93
G Elit 50 44 48 95 93
G Elit 50 48 46 93 93
G Elit 49 41 49 96 90
G Elit 48 42 49 93 88
G Elit 48 42 49 93 88
G Elit 47 44 43 90 93
G Elit 48 4547 94 82
G Elit 48 45 48 89 85
G Elit 50 44 46 94 81
G4 4546439287
G4 4837479186
G Elit 47 41 41 90 88
G4 4842438985
G4 4843478485
G Elit 47 39 44 89 87
G Elit 493946 94 77
G4 47 384186 85
G4 3539448983
G4 4639467876
G4 4540418473
G4 4633408082
G4 4634477775
G4 4423387878

G 55 49474992 97
G 55 4848 46 89 96
G 55 4944 46 93 94
G 55 464647 94 92
G 55 48444994 90
G2 4343499292
G 55 494247 93 88
G55 4942459191
G 55 454546 88 92
G 55 464246 89 92
G3 4745468988
G 55 46 3949 89 91
G 55 484946 82 89
G 55 464050 86 89
G2 4840478487
G 55 4540448187
G2 4536458577

Misterskap G13-G1, G65-G70 Liggande

1 Emil Nygardseter

Kongsvinger

G 15 4947 50 98 98

340
335
334
331
330
330
325
320+5 18"
3205 15"
317
316
315
315
313
309
307
307
307
306
305
297
290
285
283
281
279
261

334
327
326
325
325
319
319
318
316
315
315
314
314
311
306
297
288

342



2 David Augustsson
3 Nora Hedberg
4 Ole Joar Trogstad
5 Felicia Andersson
6 Astrid Torkeldatter-Strom
7 Lennart Hogenberg
8 Simon Ness
9 Steinar Olsen
10 Tom Olsson
11 Erik Hamre
12 Jan-Olov Spinnord
13 0Ola Eide
14 Bo Jonsson
15 Hans-Petter Jakobsen
16 Urban Morfeldt
17 Eskil Ellingson Borch

Eda Skg
Eda Skg
Sondre Odalen
Loos
Eidskog
Hajom
Arvika Skg
Rauhella
Rommehed
Eidskog
Fagersta
Raumnes
Ramsberg
Rauhella
Eda Skg
Blaker

Klass G 15-Grundomging

1 Emil Nygardseter

2 Nora Hedberg

3 Astrid Torkeldatter-Strom
4 Ole Joar Trogstad

Kongsvinger
Eda Skg
Eidskog
Sondre Odalen

Klass G 17-Grundomgang

1 David Augustsson

Eda Skg

Klass G 55-Grundomging

1 Donald Johansson
2 Jan-Olov Svensson
3 Hakan Lidman
4 Jonny Wallberg
5 Per Kristian Lonhdiden
6 Stefan Jonasson
7 Nils Nilsen
8 Erik Madsen
9 Lars Evaldsson
10 Bjorn Bostrom
11 Geir Hamre
12 Christer Bergstrom
13 Jon-Einar Guldbrandsen

Ale
Edsbjorke
Pitea
Loos
Eidskog
Hogdal
Romskog
Karup
Goteborg
Tibro-Ransberg
Rauhella
Edsbjorke
Eidskog

Klass G 65-Grundomging

1 Steinar Olsen
2 Tom Olsson

Rauhella
Rommehed

Klass G 1-Grundomgang

1 Simon Ness
2 Eskil Ellingson Borch
3 Urban Morfeldt

Arvika Skg
Blaker
Eda Skg

G 17
G 15
G 15
G 13
G 15
G70
G1

G 65
G 65
G70
G70
G70
G70
G70
G 1

G 1

46 49 47 99 97
48 49 49 95 97
49 48 47 93 96
48 48 47 93 96
47 45 48 97 95
46 42 49 96 95
46 44 45 95 96
4947 46 91 93
46 46 44 93 93
47 44 49 91 90
48 47 47 90 86
44 45 43 88 87
38 44 47 84 93
4144 42 87 80
464243 88 48
454543 89

49 47 50 98
48 49 49 95
47 45 48 97
4948 47 93

4649 47 99

4947 49 92
48 44 49 94
46 46 47 94
49 44 46 93
4942 47 93
48 48 46 89
49 42 45 91
48 49 46 82
4545 46 88
46 39 49 89
46 42 46 89
46 40 50 86
45 40 44 81

49 47 46 91
46 46 44 93

46 44 45 95
454543 89
46 42 43 88

338
338
333
332
332
328
326
326
322
321
318
307
306
294
267
222

244
241
237
237

241

237
235
233
232
231
231
227
225
224
223
223
222
210

233
229

230
222
219



Klass G 2-Grundomging

1 Amanda Nilsson
2 David Lindqvist
3 Mikael Carlsson

Beted Skf
Eda Skg
Ramsberg

Klass G 3-Grundomgang

1 Johony Bartheau

Blaker

Klass G 4-Grundomgang

1 Fanny Storm

2 Ole Jonny Trogstad

3 Rune Solberg

4 Eva Anlin

5 Torkel Strom

6 Ella Carlsson

7 Arne-Erik Nilsen

8 William Grydén

9Lars Hedlund
10 Bo Knoblauch
11 Camilla Grydén

Loos

Sondre Odalen
Kongsvinger
Balgviken
Eidskog
Ramsberg
Raumnes
Vaksala
Edsbjorke
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Vaksala

Klass G Elit-Grundomging

1 Simon Kolstad Clausen

2 Elin Ahlin
3 Daniel Sorlie

4 Kim-André Aanestad Lund

5 Fredrik Thyberg
6 Lars Jodahl
7 Olle Gabrielsson
8 Bjorn Trudvang
9 Géran Ahlin
10 Lars Guldbrandsen
11 Marcus Ahlin
12 Louise Olofsson
13 Ingmar Mansson
14 Daniel Wallberg
15 Jane Jonsson
16 Anna Eklof

Holand-Bjorkelangen
Balgviken
Holand-Bjorkelangen
Jondalen

Edsbjorke

Blaker

Rommehed
Raumnes

Balgviken

Eidskog

Balgviken

Hajom

Helsingborg

Loos

Skurup

Storfors

Klass G 13-Grundomgéng

1 Felicia Andersson

Loos

Klass G 70-Grundomgang

1 Lennart Hoégenberg
2 Jan-Olov Spinnord
3 Erik Hamre

4 Ola Eide

5 Hans-Petter Jakobsen

6 Bo JOnsson

Hajom
Fagersta
Eidskog
Raumnes
Rauhella
Ramsberg

43434992
48 40 47 84
45 36 45 85

47 45 46 89

4546 43 92
48 37 47 91
48 42 43 89
48 43 47 84
47 38 41 86
4540 41 84
46 3946 78
353944 89
4634 47 77
46 334080
44 23 38 78

50 47 50 97
4944 49100
49 46 47 97
4947 48 94
50 44 48 95
50 48 46 93
494149 96
48 4547 94
50 44 46 94
48 42 49 93
48 42 49 93
48 45 48 89
49 39 46 94
47 44 43 90
47 414190
47 39 44 89

48 48 47 93

46 42 49 96
48 47 47 90
47 44 49 91
44 45 43 88
41 44 42 87
3844 47 84

227
219
211

227

226
223
222
222
212
210
209
207
204
199
183

244
242
239
238
237
237
235
234
234
232
232
230
228
224
219
219

236

233
232
231
220
214
213
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